
POR STŘELEC ID KLUB X 10 9 8 7 0 F CELKEM
1. FEJER Emil 525 CA PPC 1500 73 49 27 1 0 0 0 1471 P

2. TRIEPKE Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 75 44 26 4 1 0 0 1463 R

3. TROJAN Rudolf 3359 SKP Akademia Praha 65 48 34 3 0 0 0 1460 P

4. GRUNER Klaus 1557 SLG Mettertal 60 49 36 3 2 0 0 1452 R

5. BECKERT-BEST Markus 2984 Team Tuning Merkle 52 53 38 6 1 0 0 1447 R

6. SKUPA Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň 59 40 40 11 0 0 0 1438 R

7. HURT Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň 66 33 40 8 3 0 0 1435 P

8. MACK Hendrik 3605 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 44 44 54 6 2 0 0 1428 R

9. SCHULZ Dietmar 894 SLG Beeskower Shooters 42 54 39 10 4 1 0 1419 R

10. REICHHARDT Werner 1899 Desert Eagle Eppisburg 46 38 47 11 3 5 0 1372 R

11. ROHDE Uwe 1111 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 52 41 31 15 6 3 2 1371 P

12. KINDL Alfred 1931 Desert Eagle Eppisburg 17 35 33 33 15 9 8 1186 R

13. MACK Angelika 4961 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 22 31 40 25 11 15 6 1167 P

14. LANGER Alexandra 5932 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 12 17 47 22 24 28 0 1057 R

Beer Cup, 25.9.2015, MLADOTICE, SKP RAPID Plzeň



R150
POR STŘELEC ID KLUB X 10 9 8 7 0 F CELKEM

1. ZABLOUDIL Milan 2184 BS Target 61 59 24 5 1 0 0 1463
2. GRUNER Beate 1556 SLG Mettertal 68 48 30 4 0 0 0 1462
3. FEJER Emil 525 CA PPC 1500 65 47 37 1 0 0 0 1461
4. TRIEPKE Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 62 51 33 3 1 0 0 1458
5. GRUNER Klaus 1557 SLG Mettertal 60 53 30 7 0 0 0 1456
6. KAŇKA Jan 1429 CA PPC 1500 56 55 35 3 1 0 0 1456
7. ZEITNER Stephan 4629 SLG Beeskower Shooters 52 59 32 5 2 0 0 1452
8. SKUPA Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň 73 39 26 9 3 0 0 1447
9. LOUKOVÁ Jana 2851 SSK Ústí nad Labem 50 52 37 10 1 0 0 1440
10. UEBLACKER Michael 3222 SLG Ostmark Weiden 46 44 48 9 3 0 0 1425
11. REICHHARDT Werner 1899 Desert Eagle Eppisburg 44 47 45 11 3 0 0 1424
12. MACK Hendrik 3605 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 43 38 60 7 2 0 0 1420
13. SCHULZ Dietmar 894 SLG Beeskower Shooters 46 35 50 12 6 1 0 1398
14. BECKERT-BEST Markus 2984 Team Tuning Merkle 58 47 34 4 1 0 6 1395
15. KINDL Alfred 1931 Desert Eagle Eppisburg 22 31 46 27 8 15 1 1216
16. CLASS Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal 20 19 47 27 18 14 5 1155

P150
POR STŘELEC ID KLUB X 10 9 8 7 0 F CELKEM

1. FEJER Emil 525 CA PPC 1500 69 54 26 1 0 0 0 1472
2. TROJAN Rudolf 3359 SKP Akademia Praha 69 54 25 2 0 0 0 1471
3. HURT Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň 67 44 35 4 0 0 0 1457
4. ZEITNER Stephan 4629 SLG Beeskower Shooters 49 62 33 6 0 0 0 1455
5. LOUKOVÁ Jana 2851 SSK Ústí nad Labem 59 49 36 5 1 0 0 1451
6. TRIEPKE Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 47 51 42 7 2 1 0 1428
7. BECKERT-BEST Markus 2984 Team Tuning Merkle 45 49 42 13 0 1 0 1422
8. GRUNER Klaus 1557 SLG Mettertal 51 35 47 12 3 2 0 1400
9. SCHULZ Dietmar 894 SLG Beeskower Shooters 34 46 49 17 3 1 0 1398
10. MACK Hendrik 3605 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 31 49 44 20 4 1 1 1384
11. ROHDE Uwe 1111 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 50 49 30 11 5 5 0 1383
12. REICHHARDT Werner 1899 Desert Eagle Eppisburg 33 33 45 20 15 4 0 1330
13. UEBLACKER Michael 3222 SLG Ostmark Weiden 28 35 45 28 10 2 2 1329
14. PLÖßL Markus 3212 SLG Steinwald 29 32 49 25 8 7 0 1307
15. GRUNER Beate 1556 SLG Mettertal 36 41 49 10 2 1 11 1305
16. KINDL Alfred 1931 Desert Eagle Eppisburg 25 23 41 30 15 16 0 1194
17. CLASS Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal 16 30 46 30 7 13 8 1163
18. MACK Angelika 4961 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 8 31 43 29 17 22 0 1128
19. BRÄU Heike 4427 SLG Steinwald 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0

OM
POR STŘELEC ID KLUB X 10 9 8 7 0 F CELKEM

1. TRIEPKE Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 28 20 12 0 0 0 0 588
2. GRUNER Klaus 1557 SLG Mettertal 26 22 10 2 0 0 0 586
3. FEJER Emil 525 CA PPC 1500 29 17 12 2 0 0 0 584
4. MACK Hendrik 3605 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 21 23 16 0 0 0 0 584
5. SKUPA Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň 28 20 9 1 2 0 0 583
6. BECKERT-BEST Markus 2984 Team Tuning Merkle 25 17 16 2 0 0 0 580
7. GRUNER Beate 1556 SLG Mettertal 22 17 16 5 0 0 0 574
8. ŠINDELKA Michal 1104 SKP Akademia Praha 20 20 14 6 0 0 0 574
9. ZEITNER Stephan 4629 SLG Beeskower Shooters 18 19 20 3 0 0 0 574
10. KAŇKA Jan 1429 CA PPC 1500 20 19 15 5 1 0 0 572
11. NĚMEC František 3008 SSK SAGITTARIUS Praha 22 17 12 5 4 0 0 566
12. SCHULZ Dietmar 894 SLG Beeskower Shooters 21 16 17 4 1 1 0 562
13. REICHHARDT Werner 1899 Desert Eagle Eppisburg 14 16 18 10 1 1 0 549
14. ROHDE Uwe 1111 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 13 15 11 9 6 5 1 493
15. KINDL Alfred 1931 Desert Eagle Eppisburg 7 7 24 11 5 6 0 479
16. CLASS Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal 5 14 13 13 5 7 3 446
17. MACK Angelika 4961 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 4 7 22 7 8 6 6 420
18. BECKERT-BEST Susanne 5126 Team Tuning Merkle 0 8 13 14 11 14 0 386

Wine Cup, 26.9.2015, MLADOTICE, SKP RAPID Plzeň



SSA
POR STŘELEC ID KLUB X 10 9 8 7 0 F CELKEM

1. TROJAN Rudolf 3359 SKP Akademia Praha 26 17 5 0 0 0 0 475
2. ŠULC Bohuslav 1578 SKP Rapid Plzeň 24 15 8 1 0 0 0 470
3. TRIEPKE Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 22 15 11 0 0 0 0 469
4. LOUKOVÁ Jana 2851 SSK Ústí nad Labem 23 15 8 2 0 0 0 468
5. ŠINDELKA Michal 1104 SKP Akademia Praha 15 22 7 4 0 0 0 465
6. BECKERT-BEST Markus 2984 Team Tuning Merkle 12 21 14 1 0 0 0 464
7. HURTOVÁ Šárka 2444 SKP Rapid Plzeň 15 14 16 2 1 0 0 457
8. NĚMEC František 3008 SSK SAGITTARIUS Praha 15 13 12 8 0 0 0 452
9. PLÖßL Markus 3212 SLG Steinwald 16 15 10 6 0 1 0 448
10. MACK Hendrik 3605 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 15 12 12 7 2 0 0 448
11. KOLÍNEK Ondřej 3 SKP RAPID Plzeň 12 20 9 5 1 1 0 448
12. BRÄU Heike 4427 SLG Steinwald 8 10 10 1 4 0 15 306

SR
POR STŘELEC ID KLUB X 10 9 8 7 0 F CELKEM

1. FEJER Emil 525 CA PPC 1500 32 14 2 0 0 0 0 478
2. KAŇKA Jan 1429 CA PPC 1500 27 17 4 0 0 0 0 476
3. ZABLOUDIL Milan 2184 BS Target 27 14 7 0 0 0 0 473
4. TRIEPKE Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 29 12 6 1 0 0 0 472
5. HURT Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň 22 18 8 0 0 0 0 472
6. SKUPA Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň 24 16 7 1 0 0 0 471
7. ŠULC Bohuslav 1578 SKP Rapid Plzeň 29 9 10 0 0 0 0 470
8. BECKERT-BEST Markus 2984 Team Tuning Merkle 25 10 13 0 0 0 0 467
9. GRUNER Klaus 1557 SLG Mettertal 20 15 13 0 0 0 0 467
10. ŠINDELKA Michal 1104 SKP Akademia Praha 19 16 13 0 0 0 0 467
11. REICHHARDT Werner 1899 Desert Eagle Eppisburg 14 21 13 0 0 0 0 467
12. UEBLACKER Michael 3222 SLG Ostmark Weiden 16 18 9 4 1 0 0 460
13. MACK Hendrik 3605 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 16 12 18 1 1 0 0 457
14. SCHULZ Dietmar 894 SLG Beeskower Shooters 15 13 17 3 0 0 0 457
15. GRUNER Beate 1556 SLG Mettertal 18 9 16 3 2 0 0 452
16. PLÖßL Markus 3212 SLG Steinwald 14 15 14 3 0 0 2 440
17. CLASS Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal 8 8 16 9 7 0 0 425
18. KINDL Alfred 1931 Desert Eagle Eppisburg 7 14 18 5 0 2 2 412
19. BECKERT-BEST Susanne 5126 Team Tuning Merkle 0 10 15 14 3 6 0 368

ODR
POR STŘELEC ID KLUB X 10 9 8 7 0 F CELKEM

1. SKUPA Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň 29 14 5 0 0 0 0 475
2. TRIEPKE Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 25 15 7 1 0 0 0 471
3. ŠULC Bohuslav 1578 SKP Rapid Plzeň 24 14 8 2 0 0 0 468
4. BECKERT-BEST Markus 2984 Team Tuning Merkle 27 9 11 1 0 0 0 467
5. GRUNER Klaus 1557 SLG Mettertal 25 10 13 0 0 0 0 467
6. KAŇKA Jan 1429 CA PPC 1500 22 13 13 0 0 0 0 467
7. UEBLACKER Michael 3222 SLG Ostmark Weiden 18 20 7 3 0 0 0 467
8. ZABLOUDIL Milan 2184 BS Target 15 21 9 3 0 0 0 465
9. GRUNER Beate 1556 SLG Mettertal 14 21 11 2 0 0 0 465
10. HURT Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň 20 14 12 2 0 0 0 464
11. ŠINDELKA Michal 1104 SKP Akademia Praha 13 20 14 1 0 0 0 464
12. SCHULZ Dietmar 894 SLG Beeskower Shooters 14 18 14 2 0 0 0 462
13. MACK Hendrik 3605 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 14 18 14 2 0 0 0 462
14. REICHHARDT Werner 1899 Desert Eagle Eppisburg 13 16 15 3 1 0 0 456
15. KINDL Alfred 1931 Desert Eagle Eppisburg 6 11 19 11 1 0 0 436
16. CLASS Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal 5 8 12 11 8 4 0 382


